
1 Haruhisa HIDAKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MF Figure Skating Academy 26 80.39 31.31 49.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.39 0.91-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lz!+2T+2Tq ! 4.70 -0.63 4.07-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 0 1 1 1

4 CCSp3 2.80 0.47 3.273 2 1 1 2

5 ChSq1 3.00 1.33 4.333 3 2 2 3

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.603 2 2 2 2

7 2F+2A+SEQ 5.10 0.33 5.431 0 1 1 1

8 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 0 1 1 1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 1 2 2

28.40 31.31

Composition 3.33 4.834.75 4.75 3.75 5.00 5.50

Presentation 3.33 5.085.00 5.00 3.75 5.25 5.50

Skating Skills 3.33 4.835.00 4.75 3.50 4.75 5.00

49.08

2 Aoi KIMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

25 71.66 30.03 41.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<<+2T << 2.60 -0.43 2.17-3 -4 -4 -2 -3

2 2Lz!+2A+2T+SEQ ! 6.70 -0.33 6.37-1 -1 -1 -1 0

3 2F 1.80 0.12 1.920 0 1 1 1

4 CCSp3 2.80 0.56 3.362 2 1 2 2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 1 0 1 2

6 2A 3.30 0.22 3.521 0 0 1 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 1 0 1

8 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 2 1 2

28.80 30.03

Composition 3.33 4.334.00 4.50 3.50 4.50 4.50

Presentation 3.33 4.174.00 4.00 3.50 4.75 4.50

Skating Skills 3.33 4.003.75 4.00 3.25 4.25 4.25

41.63
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3 Riku SAKUMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

21 70.42 28.69 42.73 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Aq q F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz+2T+2T 4.70 0.00 4.700 0 0 0 0

3 2A< < 2.64 -1.06 1.58-4 -5 -4 -4 -4

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 0 1 1 1

5 3S 4.30 -0.43 3.87-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

7 2F+2Lo F 3.50 -0.90 2.60-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 CCSp4 3.20 0.53 3.733 1 0 2 2

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 1 2 2

30.74 28.69

Composition 3.33 4.334.25 4.25 3.50 4.50 4.50

Presentation 3.33 4.084.00 4.00 3.50 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 3.33 4.424.25 4.50 3.50 4.50 4.50

42.73

Falls:  -1.00 (2)

4 Skylar Kaisei DALEY

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

4 69.04 28.75 40.79 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3T< < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S< < 3.44 -0.69 2.75-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.953 1 0 1 2

4 2Aq q 3.30 -0.66 2.64-1 -2 -3 -2 -2

5 2Lz!+2T+2A+SEQ ! 6.70 -0.77 5.93-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

7 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 0 1 1

8 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.18 2.92-1 -1 -1 -1 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 1

31.30 28.75

Composition 3.33 4.254.25 4.25 3.00 4.25 4.25

Presentation 3.33 4.254.25 4.50 3.25 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 3.33 3.753.75 4.00 2.75 3.75 3.75

40.79

Falls:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Novice B Men

National Novice

Oct. 20 - 22, 2023

Nishitokyo, Tokyo

Version:2023.84.10210.1303 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/10/22 17:56 Page 2



5 Yuri KAWAI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meito Figure Skating Club 17 68.67 24.47 44.70 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 -0.54 1.26-3 -3 -3 -3 -5

2 2Lz!+2T< ! 3.14 -0.63 2.51-3 -4 -3 -1 -3

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 1

4 CCSp3 2.80 0.56 3.363 2 2 2 2

5 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 2 2 2

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 0 1 2

7 2Loq+1A+SEQ q 2.80 -0.34 2.46-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.434 3 1 2 3

23.14 24.47

Composition 3.33 4.424.50 4.25 3.50 4.50 4.50

Presentation 3.33 4.504.25 4.50 3.75 4.75 4.75

Skating Skills 3.33 4.504.50 4.50 3.50 4.75 4.50

44.70

Falls:  -0.50 (1)

6 Taiga HARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

16 68.25 27.49 40.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.70 1.94-2 -3 -3 -2 -3

2 2F!+2T+2Lo ! 4.80 -0.18 4.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.47 3.272 1 1 2 2

4 2Lz+2A<+SEQ < 4.74 -0.53 4.21-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 1 0 1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

7 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 2

8 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.620 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 1 1 2

27.48 27.49

Composition 3.33 4.084.00 4.00 3.50 4.50 4.25

Presentation 3.33 4.334.25 4.25 3.50 4.75 4.50

Skating Skills 3.33 3.833.75 3.75 3.50 4.25 4.00

40.76

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Novice B Men

National Novice

Oct. 20 - 22, 2023

Nishitokyo, Tokyo

Version:2023.84.10210.1303 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/10/22 17:56 Page 3



7 Rui JINNO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

3 62.44 24.15 38.29 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 CSp3 2.30 0.31 2.611 1 0 2 2

3 2F 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 0 1 1

4 2Lo+2T+1A+SEQ 4.10 -0.06 4.040 0 -1 -1 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.831 2 3 1 2

7 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

8 2Lze e 1.68 -0.34 1.34-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 1

23.62 24.15

Composition 3.33 3.833.75 3.50 3.50 4.25 4.75

Presentation 3.33 4.003.75 3.75 3.50 4.50 4.75

Skating Skills 3.33 3.673.50 3.50 3.25 4.00 4.00

38.29

8 Kanta NAKAJO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kanagawa FSC 19 59.64 23.31 36.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 2Lz+1Eu+2S 3.90 0.00 3.900 0 -1 0 0

3 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 0 1 1

4 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.30 2.80-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 CSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.952 0 1 1 2

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.75-1 1 1 1 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.670 2 1 1 2

9 FCSp4 3.20 0.11 3.310 0 -1 1 1

22.90 23.31

Composition 3.33 3.753.25 3.50 3.00 4.50 4.75

Presentation 3.33 3.833.50 3.75 3.00 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 3.33 3.333.00 3.25 2.75 3.75 3.75

36.33
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9 Natsuki MITA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

2 56.36 24.13 32.73 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 1 0 0

2 3S<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSp4 2.60 0.17 2.77-1 1 0 1 1

4 2A 3.30 -0.99 2.31-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 2 1 1

6 2F+2T 3.10 -0.72 2.38-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

8 2Lz!+1A+2T+SEQ ! 4.50 -0.21 4.29-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.17 2.33-1 0 -1 0 -1

26.20 24.13

Composition 3.33 3.333.25 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.75

Presentation 3.33 3.253.25 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 3.253.00 3.25 3.00 3.75 3.50

32.73

Falls:  -0.50 (1)

10 Yusho KIMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Grand Prix Tokai Club 5 54.14 20.50 34.14 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F!q+2Lo<+1A+SEQ ! 4.26 -0.84 3.42-3 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz+2Tq q 3.40 -0.42 2.98-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.34 1.34-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 1 1 2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 2 0 1

6 CSp3 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 1 0

7 2Lo< < F 1.36 -0.68 0.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2F!q ! 1.80 -0.54 1.26-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.07 2.070 0 0 1 1

22.40 20.50

Composition 3.33 3.504.00 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.75

Presentation 3.33 3.423.25 3.00 3.25 3.75 4.00

Skating Skills 3.33 3.333.50 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.75

34.14

Falls:  -0.50 (1)
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11 Yuga Takemasa

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meijijingugaien FSC 18 52.38 17.38 35.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F!<< ! 0.50 -0.20 0.30-4 -5 -4 -4 -4

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 1 1

4 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.27 1.09-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 1 0 0

6 2T+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 -1 0 0

7 CCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 -1 0 0 0

8 2S+1A+SEQ+1A* * 2.40 -0.39 2.01-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 1 1

17.86 17.38

Composition 3.33 3.423.50 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.75

Presentation 3.33 3.423.75 3.50 2.75 3.00 4.00

Skating Skills 3.33 3.673.75 4.00 3.00 3.25 4.00

35.00

12 Shisei Miyase

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kyoto Uji FSC 11 52.14 20.94 32.20 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S+2T F 2.60 -0.65 1.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

4 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 -1 0 0

5 CSp1 1.40 -0.09 1.310 0 -1 -1 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

7 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

8 2Lz+2T+1A+SEQ 4.50 0.00 4.500 0 -1 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 -1 0 1 0

22.74 20.94

Composition 3.33 3.173.25 3.00 2.75 3.25 3.50

Presentation 3.33 3.253.50 3.25 2.75 3.00 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 3.253.00 3.25 2.75 3.50 3.75

32.20

Falls:  -1.00 (2)
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13 TAIKI TERAOKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kyoto Uji FSC 6 48.99 18.96 30.53 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

2 2S+2T 2.60 -0.09 2.510 -1 -1 -1 0

3 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 -1 0 0 -1

4 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.002 0 0 0 0

5 CSp1 1.40 0.00 1.400 0 0 0 0

6 2Lz!< ! F 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 1A+2T+1A+SEQ 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

8 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 0 0 1 1

19.98 18.96

Composition 3.33 3.003.25 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.75

Presentation 3.33 3.253.50 2.50 3.00 3.25 3.75

Skating Skills 3.33 2.923.00 2.50 2.75 3.00 3.25

30.53

Falls:  -0.50 (1)

14 Eita ARIMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

13 48.82 16.08 32.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

2 1F!+1A+1A+SEQ ! 2.70 -0.11 2.59-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.15 1.350 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 2S 1.30 0.04 1.340 0 0 1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 0 0 1

6 CSpB 1.10 -0.18 0.92-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

7 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

8 1Lz!+2T ! 1.90 -0.09 1.810 -1 -1 -1 0

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

16.40 16.08

Composition 3.33 3.173.00 3.25 2.75 3.25 4.00

Presentation 3.33 3.583.50 3.75 3.00 3.50 4.50

Skating Skills 3.33 3.083.00 3.25 2.75 3.00 3.50

32.74
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15 Muhammad Alfatih SAPUTRA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

14 47.35 18.51 28.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 FCSp1 1.90 -0.25 1.650 -3 -1 -2 -1

2 1A+COMBO+2T* * 1.10 -0.26 0.84-4 -3 -2 -2 -2

3 2F+1A+1Lo+SEQ 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 0

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 2Lz 2.10 -0.56 1.54-2 -2 -3 -3 -3

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 1 1 0

7 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 1 0 0

9 CSSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.71-1 -1 -1 -1 0

19.40 18.51

Composition 3.33 3.083.50 2.25 3.00 2.75 3.50

Presentation 3.33 2.753.00 2.00 2.75 2.50 3.25

Skating Skills 3.33 2.833.00 2.50 2.75 2.75 3.50

28.84

16 Seitaro INUI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Hyogo Nishinomiya F.S.C. 27 46.94 19.54 29.40 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz!+2T+1A+SEQ ! 4.50 -0.21 4.29-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 1 1

4 2Lo F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.36 1.44-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 2S+2Tq q 2.60 -0.61 1.99-4 -5 -5 -5 -4

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

9 CCSp2 F 2.30 -1.15 1.15-2 -5 -5 -5 -5

23.84 19.54

Composition 3.33 2.923.25 2.75 2.75 2.50 3.50

Presentation 3.33 2.833.00 3.00 2.50 2.25 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 3.083.25 3.25 2.50 2.75 3.75

29.40

Falls:  -2.00 (4)
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17 Naotaro YAMAGUCHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SENDAI FSC 15 46.60 15.83 30.77 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1T 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

2 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 0 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

6 CSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.060 0 -1 -1 0

7 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 0 0 0

8 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.930 0 -1 -1 0

16.00 15.83

Composition 3.33 3.083.25 3.25 2.75 2.75 3.50

Presentation 3.33 2.833.00 3.00 2.50 2.50 3.25

Skating Skills 3.33 3.333.50 3.50 2.75 3.00 3.50

30.77

18 Fuji Iwasaki

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MF Figure Skating Academy 28 45.86 16.39 29.97 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+COMBO+2T* * 1.30 -0.43 0.87-5 -3 -3 -3 -4

2 2Lo F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Fq q 1.80 -0.36 1.44-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 0 0 0 0

5 CSp2 1.80 0.00 1.800 -1 0 0 0

6 1A+1Eu+2Sq q 2.90 -0.26 2.64-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 -1 -1 0 0

8 2Lze< e 1.26 -0.50 0.76-4 -4 -4 -4 -5

9 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.900 0 -1 -1 0

19.06 16.39

Composition 3.33 3.083.25 3.00 2.75 3.00 3.50

Presentation 3.33 2.923.00 3.00 2.75 2.75 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 3.002.75 3.25 2.50 3.00 3.50

29.97

Falls:  -0.50 (1)
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19 Yunosuke KITAMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

24 44.78 15.68 29.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

3 CSpB 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.83-1 -1 0 0 0

5 2Lo 1.70 -0.45 1.25-2 -2 -3 -3 -3

6 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 -1 0 0

7 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 1A+2T+1A+SEQ 3.50 0.00 3.500 -1 0 0 0

9 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.23 1.47-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

16.70 15.68

Composition 3.33 3.083.00 2.50 3.00 3.25 3.50

Presentation 3.33 2.832.75 2.50 2.75 3.00 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 2.832.50 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.50

29.10

20 Shinnosuke YOSHIDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

9 44.67 14.63 30.54 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

2 CSp2 1.80 -0.24 1.56-1 -1 -3 -2 -1

3 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 0 1 1 1

5 1F!+1Lo ! 1.00 -0.15 0.85-2 -2 -4 -4 -3

6 1A F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.19 1.69-1 0 -1 -2 -1

8 1Lz+1A+1T+SEQ 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 0 0 0

16.08 14.63

Composition 3.33 3.173.00 3.25 2.50 3.25 3.50

Presentation 3.33 3.173.25 3.25 2.75 3.00 3.75

Skating Skills 3.33 2.832.75 3.00 2.50 2.75 3.50

30.54

Falls:  -0.50 (1)
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21 Yusuke GON

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE Shinyokohama prince 1 44.49 14.99 30.00 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2T+2T< < 2.34 -0.26 2.08-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 CSp1 1.40 0.09 1.491 0 0 1 1

3 2Lz!q ! 2.10 -0.63 1.47-3 -4 -3 -3 -3

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

5 FSSpB 1.70 -0.23 1.47-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.33 2.67-1 -2 1 0 -1

7 2Fq q F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.00 2.200 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.13 1.411 1 0 1 2

17.12 14.99

Composition 3.33 2.922.75 2.50 2.75 3.25 3.25

Presentation 3.33 2.922.50 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 3.173.00 3.25 2.75 3.25 3.25

30.00

Falls:  -0.50 (1)

22 Hayato HIRANO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

10 42.44 16.53 26.91 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+2T<+SEQ < F 3.24 -0.55 2.69-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.69-1 0 0 1 1

4 2Lz!<< ! 0.60 -0.24 0.36-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

5 2S+2T F 2.60 -0.65 1.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2F!<< ! 0.50 -0.20 0.30-4 -4 -5 -4 -4

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.670 1 0 1 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 1 0 2

9 CSp1 1.40 0.00 1.400 0 -1 0 0

17.74 16.53

Composition 3.33 2.753.00 2.25 2.50 2.75 3.50

Presentation 3.33 2.833.00 2.25 2.75 2.75 3.75

Skating Skills 3.33 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 3.25

26.91

Falls:  -1.00 (2)
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23 SEITOKUSATOU

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meijijingugaien FSC 20 41.49 12.93 28.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

2 1F!+1A+1A+SEQ ! 2.70 -0.18 2.52-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.87-2 -1 0 0 -1

4 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

6 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

7 CSpB 1.10 -0.33 0.77-3 -3 -2 -3 -4

8 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.48 1.22-3 -4 -3 -4 -4

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.10 1.400 -1 -1 0 -1

14.40 12.93

Composition 3.33 2.922.75 3.00 3.00 2.75 3.25

Presentation 3.33 2.833.00 2.75 2.75 2.50 3.25

Skating Skills 3.33 2.832.75 3.00 2.75 2.75 3.50

28.56

24 Seima NISHIYAMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

23 38.96 12.85 26.11 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1Lo+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.00 2.200 0 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

4 CSpB 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.22-1 0 -1 0 0

6 2Sq q 1.30 -0.26 1.04-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 0 0

8 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 -1

9 CSp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

13.30 12.85

Composition 3.33 2.672.50 2.25 2.75 2.75 3.25

Presentation 3.33 2.502.25 2.25 2.75 2.50 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 2.672.50 2.50 2.75 2.75 3.00

26.11
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25 YUTAROADACHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

YAKUMO FSC 22 37.88 14.30 23.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 FCSpB 1.60 -0.48 1.12-1 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 1F!+1A+1A+SEQ ! 2.70 -0.11 2.59-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

6 CSSp1 1.90 -0.06 1.840 -1 -1 0 0

7 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 0 -1 -1 -1

8 1F! ! 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

15.20 14.30

Composition 3.33 2.332.25 2.00 2.00 2.75 2.75

Presentation 3.33 2.422.50 2.25 1.75 2.50 2.50

Skating Skills 3.33 2.332.50 2.25 1.75 2.25 2.75

23.58

26 Rintaro SUGIMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

7 36.72 12.27 24.45 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.23 0.27-5 -4 -5 -4 -5

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.39 1.95-3 -3 -3 -3 -5

5 CSpB 1.10 -0.33 0.77-1 -3 -3 -3 -4

6 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 0 0 0

7 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 -1

8 FSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

9 ChSq1 3.00 -0.33 2.670 0 -1 -1 -2

13.84 12.27

Composition 3.33 2.422.50 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.50

Presentation 3.33 2.502.75 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.50

Skating Skills 3.33 2.422.50 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.75

24.45
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27 Hikaru YAMAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KUSHIROFSC 12 32.24 12.60 21.64 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1F+2T<< << F 0.90 -0.25 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1Lz+2T< < F 1.64 -0.52 1.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.880 0 0 0 0

5 2Lo<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CSp1 1.40 -0.14 1.260 -1 -1 -1 -2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

8 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 0 1 1

14.32 12.60

Composition 3.33 2.252.00 1.75 2.25 2.75 2.50

Presentation 3.33 1.921.75 1.75 1.75 2.25 2.75

Skating Skills 3.33 2.332.25 2.25 2.00 2.50 3.00

21.64

Falls:  -2.00 (4)

28 Daiki ANDO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

EDOGAWA SPORTS LAND C 8 30.29 8.55 22.74 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1F!+1T+1Lo ! 1.40 -0.05 1.35-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 CoSpB 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 1 1 0

5 2S<< << F 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CSpB 1.10 -0.26 0.84-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

7 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 F 3.00 -2.50 0.50-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.17 1.11-3 -1 -2 0 -1

11.88 8.55

Composition 3.33 2.332.00 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.50

Presentation 3.33 2.251.75 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.75

Skating Skills 3.33 2.251.75 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.50

22.74

Falls:  -1.00 (2)
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